
BRUNCH 7am til 2pm

Make a reservation
07 - 574 - 2310

@central_deli

MENU

All in 31
Poached eggs (or scramble +3) , bacon, fennel & pork
sausage, spinach, roasted mushrooms, potato & herb hash,
relish

DFA, GFA

Avo cuddle 24.5
Freshly baked focaccia, smashed avocado, whipped
feta, romesco, confit tomatoes, poached egg, soft herbs

V, GFA, DFA

Choice 16.5
Two poached eggs, sourdough, relish

DF, GFA, V

scramble +3
Sides

5Egg / sourdough / spinach / hollandaise / tomato

Avocado / halloumi / potato & herb hash 6
7Bacon / fennel & pork sausage / roasted mushrooms

Granola rolla 19.5
House made granola, coconut yoghurt, berry
compote, seasonal fruit

VG, GF DF

12Fries
Lemon aioli

V, GF

FOR THE KIDS
14.5Mini Waffle

Toasted waffle, berry compote, ice cream
14.5Kids Chicken & Chips

Fried chicken, fries, tomato sauce
Kids Egg 11
Poached egg on sourdough

GFA
scramble +3

SCAN TO ORDER FROM YOUR TABLE OR ORDER AT THE COUNTER

Chef’s Special POA
See board, available Thurs to Sun

Benny 27
Poached eggs, potato & herb hash, hollandaise,
paprika salt, house made relish with your choice of 
bacon or spinach & halloumi

Half Benny with your choice of bacon or 
spinach & halloumi

18

GF

COFFEE/TEA

White Coffee
Black Coffee
Macchiato (Long or Short)
Mocha & Hot Chocolate
Thea Premium Kyoto Matcha
Hakanoa Chai (Classic or Spicy)

Harney & Sons Tea
Paris, Peppermint, Japanese Sencha,
Chamomile, Green with coconut, Berry,
Cinnamon, Earl Grey, English Breakfast

Extra Shot
Decaf, Cream, Syrups, Alt. Milk
Dine in takeaway cup

6/6.5/7
5.5
5.5
6/6.5/7
7/7.5/8
6.5/7/7.5

5.5

1
0.5
0.3

ICED

Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Coffee/Mocha Frappe
Iced Chocolate
Iced Matcha (add raspberry+2)
Iced Chai

6/7
6.5/7
10
10
10
9
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DRINKS
WINE

Bubbles
Gancia Prosecco Dry 200ml, Italy
Ca’ di Rajo Prosecco Trevisio Brut, Italy

18
Bottle 69

Rosé
Rosabel Rosé, France
Hunter’s Rosé, Marlborough

12/18/52
Bottle 71

White Wine
Rongopai Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Maude Sauvignon Blanc, Central Otago
Babich Chardonnay, Hawke’s Bay
Te Mata Estate Chardonnay, Hawke’s Bay
Ronopai Pinot Gris, Marlborough

10/15/45
Bottle 70
12/19/58
Bottle 75
10/15/45

Red Wine
Gibbston Valley Gold River Pinot Noir, Central
Otago
Babich Black Label Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Wee Angus Merlot, Central Victoria
Graham Norton Shiraz, Mclaren Vale
Wirra Wirra Catapult Shiraz, Mclaren Vale

16/23/70

Bottle 79
12/19/58
11/16/48
Bottle 75

BEER/CIDER

Bottles & Cans
Heineken
Corona
Mount Brew Co. Mermaids Mirth APA
Mount Brew Co. Apple Cider
Heineken Zero
Steinlager Light

9
9
11
10.5
8.5
8.5

On Tap
Mount Brew Co. Lager
Mount Brew Co. Golden Hour Hazy XPA

11
12.5

NON ALCOHOLIC
Good Buzz Kombucha
See fridge for flavours

Karma Juice
Orange, Apple, + more

Karma Soda Drinks
Cola, Sugar free cola, Gingerella, Lemmy

T2 Peach & Raspberry Iced Tea

Antipodes Mineral Water 500ml
Sparkling

7

6

6

6

8.5

....WORTH FINDING            @HIDEAWAYPOPUP          

19

17

18

19

COCKTAILS
Prosecco Mimosa

Bloody Deli Mary

Italian Spritz

Gancia 200ml Dry Prosecco, orange juice

Vodka, tomato juice, pickles, spice

Aperol or Limoncello, Prosecco, citrus, sparkling water 

Espresso Martini
Espresso, vodka, kahlua 

SMOOTHIES

BerryNana Bliss 10
Banana, mixed berries, yoghurt, honey, milk, (alt milk +0.5)

Carrot Cake Fit Shake 12
Carrot, banana, dates, spices, almond milk, scoop of
protein

PB & B 10
Banana, dates, peanut butter, almond milk

Green Tropicana 10
Mango, banana, spinach, coconut milk

Buzz Monkey 11
Espresso, banana, cocoa, milk (alt milk +0.5)

Kids Smoothie 6
Banana, honey, sprinkles (alt milk +0.5)


